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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  09.08.2020 at 22:59  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 112 EINMANE Gerda LAT 24.40 (1) 15.04 (1) 14.37 (1) 53.81
2 80 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 26.35 (2) 18.02 (2) 15.14 (2) 59.51 5.70

  U14  
1 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 26.47 (1) 15.21 (1) 13.86 (1) 55.54
2 131 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT 27.27 (3) 15.43 (2) 14.32 (2) 57.02 1.48
3 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 27.13 (2) 16.58 (3) 15.23 (3) 58.94 3.40
4 150 KLIPA Robert LAT 28.68 (4) 21.90 (5) 16.44 (4) 1:07.02 11.48
5 144 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 45.74 (5) 21.10 (4) 16.79 (5) 1:23.63 28.09

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 18.75 (1) 12.74 (1) 12.05 (1) 43.54
2 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 18.75 (1) 12.97 (3) 12.61 (3) 44.33 0.79
3 52 BARKUS Haroldas LTU 19.42 (3) 12.90 (2) 12.68 (5) 45.00 1.46
4 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 20.30 (4) 13.13 (4) 12.66 (4) 46.09 2.55
5 60 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 20.32 (5) 13.42 (5) 12.48 (2) 46.22 2.68
6 63 KOKS Kevins LAT 21.44 (7) 14.15 (7) 13.04 (6) 48.63 5.09
7 120 PILNIKOVAS Danielius LTU 21.67 (8) 14.28 (8) 13.11 (7) 49.06 5.52
8 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 21.35 (6) 14.13 (6) 13.93 (15) 49.41 5.87
9 126 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 21.85 (9) 14.62 (10) 13.47 (10) 49.94 6.40

10 58 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 22.47 (10) 14.78 (11) 13.40 (9) 50.65 7.11
11 75 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 23.93 (12) 15.34 (14) 13.70 (13) 52.97 9.43
12 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 24.09 (13) 15.64 (15) 13.88 (14) 53.61 10.07
13 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 26.82 (15) 14.32 (9) 13.64 (12) 54.78 11.24
14 57 FIRMOV Ilja LTU 31.08 (16) 14.92 (13) 13.49 (11) 59.49 15.95
15 117 ŪZAS Dominykas LTU 25.63 (14) 19.69 (16) 14.18 (17) 59.50 15.96
16 181 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 22.54 (11) 24.47 (17) 14.08 (16) 1:01.09 17.55
17 106 DUMALAIKAS Žygimantas LTU 33.50 (17) 14.82 (12) 13.34 (8) 1:01.66 18.12

  Master  
1 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST 23.02 (2) 15.66 (1) 13.71 (2) 52.39
2 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 22.13 (1) 21.42 (3) 13.28 (1) 56.83 4.44
3 192 BRIEDIS Eriks LAT 36.37 (3) 20.74 (2) 15.73 (3) 1:12.84 20.45

  Hobby HT  
1 136 KOLGOVAS Lukas LTU 21.20 (1) 14.05 (1) 13.34 (2) 48.59
2 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 21.69 (2) 14.89 (2) 13.18 (1) 49.76 1.17
3 177 STANKEVIČIUS Gediminas LTU 24.63 (3) 15.85 (3) 14.20 (3) 54.68 6.09
4 61 ULNICANS Edgars LAT 25.74 (4) 20.22 (5) 15.45 (4) 1:01.41 12.82
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

5 176 BERZINŠ Kristians LAT 32.57 (6) 18.66 (4) 16.43 (6) 1:07.66 19.07
6 62 MIKŠYS Dominykas LTU 28.47 (5) 23.92 (6) 15.69 (5) 1:08.08 19.49
7 133 MINKAUSKAS Augustas LTU 33.43 (7) 25.12 (7) 18.09 (7) 1:16.64 28.05

  Hobby FS  
1 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 19.92 (2) 13.17 (1) 12.51 (1) 45.60
2 115 PEČIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 20.23 (3) 13.34 (2) 12.90 (3) 46.47 0.87
3 110 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 20.73 (4) 13.79 (3) 12.81 (2) 47.33 1.73
4 76 IVANOV Denis LTU 19.89 (1) 14.34 (7) 14.09 (18) 48.32 2.72
5 95 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 20.78 (5) 14.44 (9) 13.68 (14) 48.90 3.30
6 118 ANDRULIONIS Rytis LTU 22.13 (10) 14.19 (6) 13.36 (6) 49.68 4.08
7 84 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 22.30 (14) 14.05 (4) 13.37 (7) 49.72 4.12
8 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 21.13 (7) 15.91 (19) 12.92 (4) 49.96 4.36
9 191 STABROVSKIS Girts LAT 21.52 (8) 14.96 (15) 13.63 (12) 50.11 4.51

10 45 KIIK Rando EST 22.23 (12) 14.65 (11) 13.35 (5) 50.23 4.63
11 54 LINKEVIČIUS Karolis LTU 22.18 (11) 14.43 (8) 13.63 (12) 50.24 4.64
12 189 VYŠNIAUSKAS Jonas LTU 22.04 (9) 14.67 (12) 13.76 (15) 50.47 4.87
13 161 LASAUSKAS Ignas LTU 22.42 (16) 14.79 (13) 13.57 (11) 50.78 5.18
14 172 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 22.23 (12) 15.66 (18) 13.54 (10) 51.43 5.83
15 197 MORDASAS Arnas LTU 22.39 (15) 15.33 (17) 14.22 (19) 51.94 6.34
16 166 DANILEVIČIUS Evaldas LTU 23.59 (18) 14.60 (10) 13.77 (16) 51.96 6.36
17 125 INTA Marius LTU 22.83 (17) 15.28 (16) 13.89 (17) 52.00 6.40
18 124 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 25.35 (20) 14.08 (5) 13.49 (9) 52.92 7.32
19 130 KUZELIS Karolis LTU 24.46 (19) 16.11 (20) 14.38 (20) 54.95 9.35
20 51 TSURIS Denis EST 20.82 (6) 24.86 (24) 13.47 (8) 59.15 13.55
21 138 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 27.20 (21) 16.60 (22) 18.47 (24) 1:02.27 16.67
22 179 VOSYLIUS Rapolas LTU 33.14 (23) 16.35 (21) 15.46 (22) 1:04.95 19.35
23 151 BALTRUŠAITIS Kipras LTU 36.99 (24) 14.93 (14) 14.67 (21) 1:06.59 20.99
24 71 MAŽEIKA Ignas LTU 31.20 (22) 21.80 (23) 16.41 (23) 1:09.41 23.81

  Elite  
1 135 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 19.16 (2) 12.85 (1) 12.47 (3) 44.48
2 14 PILV Armin EST 18.94 (1) 13.69 (6) 12.23 (1) 44.86 0.38
3 33 MATTUS Juho EST 19.35 (3) 13.30 (3) 12.39 (2) 45.04 0.56
4 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 19.38 (4) 13.20 (2) 12.59 (4) 45.17 0.69
5 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 20.76 (5) 13.43 (4) 12.99 (6) 47.18 2.70
6 65 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 21.04 (6) 13.61 (5) 12.83 (5) 47.48 3.00
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 112 EINMANE Gerda LAT 26.56 (2) 15.63 (1) 19.97 (1) 1:02.16
2 80 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 18.84 (1) 36.07 (2) 21.97 (2) 1:16.88 14.72

  U14  
1 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 18.13 (1) 15.27 (1) 18.88 (1) 52.28
2 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 32.16 (2) 17.73 (2) 21.90 (2) 1:11.79 19.51
3 144 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 34.49 (3) 24.43 (4) 23.11 (3) 1:22.03 29.75
4 150 KLIPA Robert LAT 44.91 (5) 21.51 (3) 23.87 (5) 1:30.29 38.01
5 131 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT 40.33 (4) 30.04 (5) 23.35 (4) 1:33.72 41.44

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 12.69 (1) 10.69 (1) 16.90 (1) 40.28
2 52 BARKUS Haroldas LTU 13.51 (2) 11.83 (5) 17.31 (2) 42.65 2.37
3 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 13.81 (3) 11.81 (3) 17.45 (3) 43.07 2.79
4 60 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 14.44 (4) 11.82 (4) 17.81 (4) 44.07 3.79
5 63 KOKS Kevins LAT 14.69 (6) 12.03 (6) 18.17 (5) 44.89 4.61
6 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 16.22 (14) 11.11 (2) 18.34 (7) 45.67 5.39
7 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 14.66 (5) 12.65 (7) 19.46 (13) 46.77 6.49
7 58 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 15.08 (8) 13.47 (11) 18.22 (6) 46.77 6.49
9 75 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 15.31 (10) 12.89 (9) 18.64 (8) 46.84 6.56

10 181 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 14.92 (7) 13.48 (12) 18.75 (9) 47.15 6.87
11 126 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 15.55 (11) 12.83 (8) 18.98 (11) 47.36 7.08
12 120 PILNIKOVAS Danielius LTU 16.18 (13) 13.70 (13) 18.82 (10) 48.70 8.42
13 57 FIRMOV Ilja LTU 15.82 (12) 13.98 (14) 19.65 (15) 49.45 9.17
14 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 17.76 (15) 15.24 (17) 19.58 (14) 52.58 12.30
15 117 ŪZAS Dominykas LTU 18.98 (16) 14.93 (16) 20.36 (16) 54.27 13.99
16 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 15.30 (9) 12.93 (10) 28.94 (17) 57.17 16.89
17 106 DUMALAIKAS Žygimantas LTU 27.99 (17) 14.35 (15) 19.12 (12) 1:01.46 21.18

  Master  
1 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST 15.01 (1) 13.29 (1) 18.25 (1) 46.55
2 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 15.47 (2) 13.48 (2) 18.53 (2) 47.48 0.93
3 192 BRIEDIS Eriks LAT 17.83 (3) 19.18 (3) 25.16 (3) 1:02.17 15.62

  Hobby HT  
1 136 KOLGOVAS Lukas LTU 18.43 (1) 45.48
2 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 14.39 (1) 12.91 (1) 18.52 (2) 45.82 0.34
3 177 STANKEVIČIUS Gediminas LTU 16.68 (3) 23.50 (3) 19.54 (3) 59.72 14.24
4 61 ULNICANS Edgars LAT 24.36 (6) 17.74 (2) 22.41 (4) 1:04.51 19.03
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

5 133 MINKAUSKAS Augustas LTU 24.23 (5) 25.81 (4) 23.84 (5) 1:13.88 28.40
6 62 MIKŠYS Dominykas LTU 23.46 (4) 26.05 (5) 24.43 (6) 1:13.94 28.46
7 176 BERZINŠ Kristians LAT 16.67 (2) 29.46 (6) 28.61 (7) 1:14.74 29.26

  Hobby FS  
1 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 13.73 (3) 11.34 (1) 16.91 (1) 41.98
2 115 PEČIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 12.93 (1) 11.94 (2) 18.53 (5) 43.40 1.42
3 76 IVANOV Denis LTU 13.95 (5) 12.18 (3) 18.11 (2) 44.24 2.26
4 51 TSURIS Denis EST 13.75 (4) 12.56 (8) 18.72 (7) 45.03 3.05
5 110 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 15.16 (11) 12.26 (4) 18.16 (3) 45.58 3.60
6 45 KIIK Rando EST 14.87 (9) 12.68 (9) 18.86 (10) 46.41 4.43
7 151 BALTRUŠAITIS Kipras LTU 14.00 (6) 12.47 (6) 20.15 (18) 46.62 4.64
8 191 STABROVSKIS Girts LAT 14.18 (7) 13.20 (12) 19.28 (14) 46.66 4.68
9 166 DANILEVIČIUS Evaldas LTU 15.33 (13) 12.94 (11) 19.04 (11) 47.31 5.33

10 84 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 15.54 (16) 12.83 (10) 19.35 (15) 47.72 5.74
11 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 15.38 (15) 13.67 (15) 18.79 (8) 47.84 5.86
12 172 BUBELE Kastytis LTU 15.20 (12) 13.76 (16) 19.11 (12) 48.07 6.09
13 118 ANDRULIONIS Rytis LTU 16.28 (18) 13.51 (13) 18.51 (4) 48.30 6.32
14 125 INTA Marius LTU 15.98 (17) 13.88 (17) 18.58 (6) 48.44 6.46
15 124 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT 13.62 (2) 12.37 (5) 22.78 (24) 48.77 6.79
16 197 MORDASAS Arnas LTU 14.81 (8) 12.55 (7) 22.05 (21) 49.41 7.43
17 189 VYŠNIAUSKAS Jonas LTU 17.57 (21) 13.61 (14) 19.11 (12) 50.29 8.31
18 130 KUZELIS Karolis LTU 16.40 (19) 14.56 (18) 19.39 (16) 50.35 8.37
19 54 LINKEVIČIUS Karolis LTU 15.37 (14) 22.39 (22) 18.83 (9) 56.59 14.61
20 161 LASAUSKAS Ignas LTU 17.22 (20) 20.52 (20) 19.93 (17) 57.67 15.69
21 95 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 15.01 (10) 21.94 (21) 21.17 (20) 58.12 16.14
22 138 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 26.27 (22) 22.92 (24) 20.68 (19) 1:09.87 27.89
23 71 MAŽEIKA Ignas LTU 28.59 (23) 20.13 (19) 22.48 (23) 1:11.20 29.22
24 179 VOSYLIUS Rapolas LTU 30.08 (24) 22.91 (23) 22.07 (22) 1:15.06 33.08

  Elite  
1 14 PILV Armin EST 12.99 (4) 10.82 (2) 16.28 (1) 40.09
2 135 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 12.66 (1) 10.64 (1) 16.95 (4) 40.25 0.16
3 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 12.94 (3) 10.88 (3) 16.73 (2) 40.55 0.46
4 33 MATTUS Juho EST 12.83 (2) 11.04 (4) 16.73 (2) 40.60 0.51
5 65 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 13.78 (5) 12.16 (6) 17.66 (5) 43.60 3.51
6 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 22.41 (6) 11.73 (5) 17.93 (6) 52.07 11.98
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
OFFICIAL Results

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.5 °C

FINISH : 27.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  11.08.2020 at 20:38  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda Baldone 53.81 (1) 1:02.16 (1) 1:55.97
2 80 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana 59.51 (2) 1:16.88 (2) 2:16.39 20.42

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
121 LAT SAMILINA Melisa Baldones DH team. DNS

  U14  
1 104 LAT ZABILEVSKIS Daniels 55.54 (1) 52.28 (1) 1:47.82
2 73 LAT ZELTINS Henrijs Baldone DH team 58.94 (3) 1:11.79 (2) 2:10.73 22.91
3 131 LAT KOZAKOVS Dāvis 57.02 (2) 1:33.72 (5) 2:30.74 42.92
4 150 LAT KLIPA Robert 1:07.02 (4) 1:30.29 (4) 2:37.31 49.49
5 144 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Mantas 1:23.63 (5) 1:22.03 (3) 2:45.66 57.84

  Junior  
1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert Fun timez crew 43.54 (1) 40.28 (1) 1:23.82
2 52 LTU BARKUS Haroldas 45.00 (3) 42.65 (2) 1:27.65 3.83
3 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth Hawaii 46.09 (4) 43.07 (3) 1:29.16 5.34
4 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas 44.33 (2) 45.67 (6) 1:30.00 6.18
5 60 EST PÄRNAMETS Taavi 46.22 (5) 44.07 (4) 1:30.29 6.47
6 63 LAT KOKS Kevins Baldone DH Team 48.63 (6) 44.89 (5) 1:33.52 9.70
7 126 LAT STUGLIS Sandis 49.94 (9) 47.36 (11) 1:37.30 13.48
8 58 EST TEREVÄINEN Dmitri Pirita gängsterid 50.65 (10) 46.77 (7) 1:37.42 13.60
9 120 LTU PILNIKOVAS Danielius 49.06 (7) 48.70 (12) 1:37.76 13.94

10 75 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards 52.97 (11) 46.84 (9) 1:39.81 15.99
11 97 EST MÄEUIBO Riko 54.78 (13) 46.77 (7) 1:41.55 17.73
12 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius 53.61 (12) 52.58 (14) 1:46.19 22.37
13 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis - 49.41 (8) 57.17 (16) 1:46.58 22.76
14 181 LAT ELSTS Gustavs Baldone DH Team 1:01.09 (16) 47.15 (10) 1:48.24 24.42
15 57 LTU FIRMOV Ilja 59.49 (14) 49.45 (13) 1:48.94 25.12
16 117 LTU ŪZAS Dominykas 59.50 (15) 54.27 (15) 1:53.77 29.95
17 106 LTU DUMALAIKAS Žygimantas 1:01.66 (17) 1:01.46 (17) 2:03.12 39.30
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COMPETITION JURY
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COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
OFFICIAL Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  11.08.2020 at 20:38  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  
1 31 EST REINHOLD Edvin 52.39 (1) 46.55 (1) 1:38.94
2 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis Nav skila, Nav ātruma& Sasodīt 56.83 (2) 47.48 (2) 1:44.31 5.37
3 192 LAT BRIEDIS Eriks 1:12.84 (3) 1:02.17 (3) 2:15.01 36.07

  Hobby HT  
1 136 LTU KOLGOVAS Lukas 48.59 (1) 45.48 (1) 1:34.07
2 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis 49.76 (2) 45.82 (2) 1:35.58 1.51
3 177 LTU STANKEVIČIUS Gediminas 54.68 (3) 59.72 (3) 1:54.40 20.33
4 61 LAT ULNICANS Edgars Baldone DH Team 1:01.41 (4) 1:04.51 (4) 2:05.92 31.85
5 62 LTU MIKŠYS Dominykas 1:08.08 (6) 1:13.94 (6) 2:22.02 47.95
6 176 LAT BERZINŠ Kristians 1:07.66 (5) 1:14.74 (7) 2:22.40 48.33
7 133 LTU MINKAUSKAS Augustas 1:16.64 (7) 1:13.88 (5) 2:30.52 56.45

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
128 LTU STANIUKYNAS Andry DNS
155 LTU PUPIUS Justas DNS

  Hobby FS  
1 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints TandemsDH 45.60 (1) 41.98 (1) 1:27.58
2 115 LTU PEČIUKAITIS Tomas 46.47 (2) 43.40 (2) 1:29.87 2.29
3 76 LTU IVANOV Denis 48.32 (4) 44.24 (3) 1:32.56 4.98
4 110 LTU JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius 47.33 (3) 45.58 (5) 1:32.91 5.33
5 45 EST KIIK Rando 50.23 (10) 46.41 (6) 1:36.64 9.06
6 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Girts 50.11 (9) 46.66 (8) 1:36.77 9.19
7 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars 49.72 (7) 47.72 (10) 1:37.44 9.86
8 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas 49.96 (8) 47.84 (11) 1:37.80 10.22
9 118 LTU ANDRULIONIS Rytis 49.68 (6) 48.30 (13) 1:37.98 10.40

10 166 LTU DANILEVIČIUS Evaldas 51.96 (16) 47.31 (9) 1:39.27 11.69
11 172 LTU BUBELE Kastytis 51.43 (14) 48.07 (12) 1:39.50 11.92
12 125 LTU INTA Marius 52.00 (17) 48.44 (14) 1:40.44 12.86
13 189 LTU VYŠNIAUSKAS Jonas 50.47 (12) 50.29 (17) 1:40.76 13.18
14 197 LTU MORDASAS Arnas 51.94 (15) 49.41 (16) 1:41.35 13.77
15 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands 52.92 (18) 48.77 (15) 1:41.69 14.11
16 51 EST TSURIS Denis 59.15 (20) 45.03 (4) 1:44.18 16.60
17 130 LTU KUZELIS Karolis 54.95 (19) 50.35 (18) 1:45.30 17.72
18 54 LTU LINKEVIČIUS Karolis 50.24 (11) 56.59 (19) 1:46.83 19.25
19 95 LTU GARGASAS Karolis 48.90 (5) 58.12 (21) 1:47.02 19.44
20 161 LTU LASAUSKAS Ignas 50.78 (13) 57.67 (20) 1:48.45 20.87
21 151 LTU BALTRUŠAITIS Kipras 1:06.59 (23) 46.62 (7) 1:53.21 25.63
22 138 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas 1:02.27 (21) 1:09.87 (22) 2:12.14 44.56
23 179 LTU VOSYLIUS Rapolas 1:04.95 (22) 1:15.06 (24) 2:20.01 52.43
24 71 LTU MAŽEIKA Ignas 1:09.41 (24) 1:11.20 (23) 2:20.61 53.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
72 LTU ALEKNAVIČIUS Arnas DNS
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.5 °C

FINISH : 27.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
OFFICIAL Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  11.08.2020 at 20:38  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Elite  
1 135 EST TÕRVIK Tanel FunTimezCrew 44.48 (1) 40.25 (2) 1:24.73
2 14 EST PILV Armin 44.86 (2) 40.09 (1) 1:24.95 0.22
3 33 EST MATTUS Juho Fun Timez Crew 45.04 (3) 40.60 (4) 1:25.64 0.91
4 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik FunTimezCrew 45.17 (4) 40.55 (3) 1:25.72 0.99
5 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands Baldone DH Team 47.48 (6) 43.60 (5) 1:31.08 6.35
6 92 LAT MEDNIS Reinis 47.18 (5) 52.07 (6) 1:39.25 14.52

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
171 LAT BIKERNIEKS Ralf DNS
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
All Category Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  09.08.2020 at 23:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert (1) Junior 43.54 (1) 40.28 (3) 1:23.82
2 135 EST TÕRVIK Tanel (1) Elite 44.48 (3) 40.25 (2) 1:24.73 0.91
3 14 EST PILV Armin (2) Elite 44.86 (4) 40.09 (1) 1:24.95 1.13
4 33 EST MATTUS Juho (3) Elite 45.04 (6) 40.60 (5) 1:25.64 1.82
5 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik (4) Elite 45.17 (7) 40.55 (4) 1:25.72 1.90
6 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints (1) Hobby FS 45.60 (8) 41.98 (6) 1:27.58 3.76
7 52 LTU BARKUS Haroldas (2) Junior 45.00 (5) 42.65 (7) 1:27.65 3.83
8 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth (3) Junior 46.09 (9) 43.07 (8) 1:29.16 5.34
9 115 LTU PEČIUKAITIS Tomas (2) Hobby FS 46.47 (11) 43.40 (9) 1:29.87 6.05

10 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas (4) Junior 44.33 (2) 45.67 (17) 1:30.00 6.18
11 60 EST PÄRNAMETS Taavi (5) Junior 46.22 (10) 44.07 (11) 1:30.29 6.47
12 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands (5) Elite 47.48 (14) 43.60 (10) 1:31.08 7.26
13 76 LTU IVANOV Denis (3) Hobby FS 48.32 (15) 44.24 (12) 1:32.56 8.74
14 110 LTU JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius (4) Hobby FS 47.33 (13) 45.58 (16) 1:32.91 9.09
15 63 LAT KOKS Kevins (6) Junior 48.63 (17) 44.89 (13) 1:33.52 9.70
16 136 LTU KOLGOVAS Lukas (1) Hobby HT 48.59 (16) 45.48 (15) 1:34.07 10.25
17 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis (2) Hobby HT 49.76 (23) 45.82 (18) 1:35.58 11.76
18 45 EST KIIK Rando (5) Hobby FS 50.23 (27) 46.41 (19) 1:36.64 12.82
19 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Girts (6) Hobby FS 50.11 (26) 46.66 (22) 1:36.77 12.95
20 126 LAT STUGLIS Sandis (7) Junior 49.94 (24) 47.36 (28) 1:37.30 13.48
21 58 EST TEREVÄINEN Dmitri (8) Junior 50.65 (30) 46.77 (23) 1:37.42 13.60
22 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars (7) Hobby FS 49.72 (22) 47.72 (30) 1:37.44 13.62
23 120 LTU PILNIKOVAS Danielius (9) Junior 49.06 (19) 48.70 (35) 1:37.76 13.94
24 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas (8) Hobby FS 49.96 (25) 47.84 (31) 1:37.80 13.98
25 118 LTU ANDRULIONIS Rytis (9) Hobby FS 49.68 (21) 48.30 (33) 1:37.98 14.16
26 31 EST REINHOLD Edvin (1) Master 52.39 (36) 46.55 (20) 1:38.94 15.12
27 92 LAT MEDNIS Reinis (6) Elite 47.18 (12) 52.07 (41) 1:39.25 15.43
28 166 LTU DANILEVIČIUS Evaldas (10) Hobby FS 51.96 (34) 47.31 (27) 1:39.27 15.45
29 172 LTU BUBELE Kastytis (11) Hobby FS 51.43 (32) 48.07 (32) 1:39.50 15.68
30 75 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards (10) Junior 52.97 (38) 46.84 (25) 1:39.81 15.99
31 125 LTU INTA Marius (12) Hobby FS 52.00 (35) 48.44 (34) 1:40.44 16.62
32 189 LTU VYŠNIAUSKAS Jonas (13) Hobby FS 50.47 (29) 50.29 (39) 1:40.76 16.94
33 197 LTU MORDASAS Arnas (14) Hobby FS 51.94 (33) 49.41 (37) 1:41.35 17.53
34 97 EST MÄEUIBO Riko (11) Junior 54.78 (42) 46.77 (23) 1:41.55 17.73
35 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands (15) Hobby FS 52.92 (37) 48.77 (36) 1:41.69 17.87
36 51 EST TSURIS Denis (16) Hobby FS 59.15 (48) 45.03 (14) 1:44.18 20.36
37 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis (2) Master 56.83 (45) 47.48 (29) 1:44.31 20.49
38 130 LTU KUZELIS Karolis (17) Hobby FS 54.95 (43) 50.35 (40) 1:45.30 21.48
39 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius (12) Junior 53.61 (39) 52.58 (43) 1:46.19 22.37
40 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis (13) Junior 49.41 (20) 57.17 (46) 1:46.58 22.76
41 54 LTU LINKEVIČIUS Karolis (18) Hobby FS 50.24 (28) 56.59 (45) 1:46.83 23.01
42 95 LTU GARGASAS Karolis (19) Hobby FS 48.90 (18) 58.12 (48) 1:47.02 23.20
43 104 LAT ZABILEVSKIS Daniels (1) U14 55.54 (44) 52.28 (42) 1:47.82 24.00
44 181 LAT ELSTS Gustavs (14) Junior 1:01.09 (52) 47.15 (26) 1:48.24 24.42
45 161 LTU LASAUSKAS Ignas (20) Hobby FS 50.78 (31) 57.67 (47) 1:48.45 24.63
46 57 LTU FIRMOV Ilja (15) Junior 59.49 (49) 49.45 (38) 1:48.94 25.12
47 151 LTU BALTRUŠAITIS Kipras (21) Hobby FS 1:06.59 (57) 46.62 (21) 1:53.21 29.39
48 117 LTU ŪZAS Dominykas (16) Junior 59.50 (50) 54.27 (44) 1:53.77 29.95
49 177 LTU STANKEVIČIUS Gediminas (3) Hobby HT 54.68 (41) 59.72 (49) 1:54.40 30.58
50 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda (1) Women 53.81 (40) 1:02.16 (51) 1:55.97 32.15
51 106 LTU DUMALAIKAS Žygimantas (17) Junior 1:01.66 (54) 1:01.46 (50) 2:03.12 39.30
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
All Category Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  09.08.2020 at 23:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

52 61 LAT ULNICANS Edgars (4) Hobby HT 1:01.41 (53) 1:04.51 (53) 2:05.92 42.10
53 73 LAT ZELTINS Henrijs (2) U14 58.94 (47) 1:11.79 (56) 2:10.73 46.91
54 138 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas (22) Hobby FS 1:02.27 (55) 1:09.87 (54) 2:12.14 48.32
55 192 LAT BRIEDIS Eriks (3) Master 1:12.84 (62) 1:02.17 (52) 2:15.01 51.19
56 80 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana (2) Women 59.51 (51) 1:16.88 (61) 2:16.39 52.57
57 179 LTU VOSYLIUS Rapolas (23) Hobby FS 1:04.95 (56) 1:15.06 (60) 2:20.01 56.19
58 71 LTU MAŽEIKA Ignas (24) Hobby FS 1:09.41 (61) 1:11.20 (55) 2:20.61 56.79
59 62 LTU MIKŠYS Dominykas (5) Hobby HT 1:08.08 (60) 1:13.94 (58) 2:22.02 58.20
60 176 LAT BERZINŠ Kristians (6) Hobby HT 1:07.66 (59) 1:14.74 (59) 2:22.40 58.58
61 133 LTU MINKAUSKAS Augustas (7) Hobby HT 1:16.64 (63) 1:13.88 (57) 2:30.52 1:06.70
62 131 LAT KOZAKOVS Dāvis (3) U14 57.02 (46) 1:33.72 (64) 2:30.74 1:06.92
63 150 LAT KLIPA Robert (4) U14 1:07.02 (58) 1:30.29 (63) 2:37.31 1:13.49
64 144 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Mantas (5) U14 1:23.63 (64) 1:22.03 (62) 2:45.66 1:21.84

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)
72 LTU ALEKNAVIČIUS Arnas Hobby FS DNS

121 LAT SAMILINA Melisa Women DNS
128 LTU STANIUKYNAS Andry Hobby HT DNS
155 LTU PUPIUS Justas Hobby HT DNS
171 LAT BIKERNIEKS Ralf Elite DNS
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
Ranking by Nation

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  09.08.2020 at 23:15  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  EST  
1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert (1) Junior 43.54 (1) 40.28 (3) 1:23.82
2 135 EST TÕRVIK Tanel (1) Elite 44.48 (2) 40.25 (2) 1:24.73 0.91
3 14 EST PILV Armin (2) Elite 44.86 (3) 40.09 (1) 1:24.95 1.13
4 33 EST MATTUS Juho (3) Elite 45.04 (4) 40.60 (5) 1:25.64 1.82
5 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik (4) Elite 45.17 (5) 40.55 (4) 1:25.72 1.90
6 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth (2) Junior 46.09 (6) 43.07 (6) 1:29.16 5.34
7 60 EST PÄRNAMETS Taavi (3) Junior 46.22 (7) 44.07 (7) 1:30.29 6.47
8 45 EST KIIK Rando (1) Hobby FS 50.23 (8) 46.41 (9) 1:36.64 12.82
9 58 EST TEREVÄINEN Dmitri (4) Junior 50.65 (9) 46.77 (11) 1:37.42 13.60

10 31 EST REINHOLD Edvin (1) Master 52.39 (10) 46.55 (10) 1:38.94 15.12
11 97 EST MÄEUIBO Riko (5) Junior 54.78 (11) 46.77 (11) 1:41.55 17.73
12 51 EST TSURIS Denis (2) Hobby FS 59.15 (12) 45.03 (8) 1:44.18 20.36

  LAT  
1 46 LAT BAHMANIS Gints (1) Hobby FS 45.60 (1) 41.98 (1) 1:27.58
2 65 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands (1) Elite 47.48 (3) 43.60 (2) 1:31.08 3.50
3 63 LAT KOKS Kevins (1) Junior 48.63 (4) 44.89 (3) 1:33.52 5.94
4 94 LAT KOLUŠKINS Jānis (1) Hobby HT 49.76 (7) 45.82 (4) 1:35.58 8.00
5 191 LAT STABROVSKIS Girts (2) Hobby FS 50.11 (9) 46.66 (5) 1:36.77 9.19
6 126 LAT STUGLIS Sandis (2) Junior 49.94 (8) 47.36 (8) 1:37.30 9.72
7 84 LAT LEIERS Ritvars (3) Hobby FS 49.72 (6) 47.72 (10) 1:37.44 9.86
8 92 LAT MEDNIS Reinis (2) Elite 47.18 (2) 52.07 (12) 1:39.25 11.67
9 75 LAT RUPEIKS Rihards (3) Junior 52.97 (11) 46.84 (6) 1:39.81 12.23

10 124 LAT MARČENKOVS Armands (4) Hobby FS 52.92 (10) 48.77 (11) 1:41.69 14.11
11 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis (1) Master 56.83 (14) 47.48 (9) 1:44.31 16.73
12 15 LAT ZAGORSKIS Dāvis (4) Junior 49.41 (5) 57.17 (14) 1:46.58 19.00
13 104 LAT ZABILEVSKIS Daniels (1) U14 55.54 (13) 52.28 (13) 1:47.82 20.24
14 181 LAT ELSTS Gustavs (5) Junior 1:01.09 (18) 47.15 (7) 1:48.24 20.66
15 112 LAT EINMANE Gerda (1) Women 53.81 (12) 1:02.16 (15) 1:55.97 28.39
16 61 LAT ULNICANS Edgars (2) Hobby HT 1:01.41 (19) 1:04.51 (17) 2:05.92 38.34
17 73 LAT ZELTINS Henrijs (2) U14 58.94 (16) 1:11.79 (18) 2:10.73 43.15
18 192 LAT BRIEDIS Eriks (2) Master 1:12.84 (22) 1:02.17 (16) 2:15.01 47.43
19 80 LAT LOGVINOVA Jana (2) Women 59.51 (17) 1:16.88 (20) 2:16.39 48.81
20 176 LAT BERZINŠ Kristians (3) Hobby HT 1:07.66 (21) 1:14.74 (19) 2:22.40 54.82
21 131 LAT KOZAKOVS Dāvis (3) U14 57.02 (15) 1:33.72 (22) 2:30.74 1:03.16
22 150 LAT KLIPA Robert (4) U14 1:07.02 (20) 1:30.29 (21) 2:37.31 1:09.73

  LTU  
1 52 LTU BARKUS Haroldas (1) Junior 45.00 (2) 42.65 (1) 1:27.65
2 115 LTU PEČIUKAITIS Tomas (1) Hobby FS 46.47 (3) 43.40 (2) 1:29.87 2.22
3 101 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas (2) Junior 44.33 (1) 45.67 (6) 1:30.00 2.35
4 76 LTU IVANOV Denis (2) Hobby FS 48.32 (5) 44.24 (3) 1:32.56 4.91
5 110 LTU JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius (3) Hobby FS 47.33 (4) 45.58 (5) 1:32.91 5.26
6 136 LTU KOLGOVAS Lukas (1) Hobby HT 48.59 (6) 45.48 (4) 1:34.07 6.42
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BALTIC DOOWNHILL CUP #2 - IGNALINA
Downhill MTB
Ranking by Nation

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

09.08.2020  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy D138  /  09.08.2020 at 23:15  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

7 120 LTU PILNIKOVAS Danielius (3) Junior 49.06 (8) 48.70 (13) 1:37.76 10.11
8 99 LTU DUDAS Steponas (4) Hobby FS 49.96 (10) 47.84 (9) 1:37.80 10.15
9 118 LTU ANDRULIONIS Rytis (5) Hobby FS 49.68 (9) 48.30 (11) 1:37.98 10.33

10 166 LTU DANILEVIČIUS Evaldas (6) Hobby FS 51.96 (16) 47.31 (8) 1:39.27 11.62
11 172 LTU BUBELE Kastytis (7) Hobby FS 51.43 (14) 48.07 (10) 1:39.50 11.85
12 125 LTU INTA Marius (8) Hobby FS 52.00 (17) 48.44 (12) 1:40.44 12.79
13 189 LTU VYŠNIAUSKAS Jonas (9) Hobby FS 50.47 (12) 50.29 (16) 1:40.76 13.11
14 197 LTU MORDASAS Arnas (10) Hobby FS 51.94 (15) 49.41 (14) 1:41.35 13.70
15 130 LTU KUZELIS Karolis (11) Hobby FS 54.95 (20) 50.35 (17) 1:45.30 17.65
16 53 LTU KEBLYS Vilius (4) Junior 53.61 (18) 52.58 (18) 1:46.19 18.54
17 54 LTU LINKEVIČIUS Karolis (12) Hobby FS 50.24 (11) 56.59 (20) 1:46.83 19.18
18 95 LTU GARGASAS Karolis (13) Hobby FS 48.90 (7) 58.12 (22) 1:47.02 19.37
19 161 LTU LASAUSKAS Ignas (14) Hobby FS 50.78 (13) 57.67 (21) 1:48.45 20.80
20 57 LTU FIRMOV Ilja (5) Junior 59.49 (21) 49.45 (15) 1:48.94 21.29
21 151 LTU BALTRUŠAITIS Kipras (15) Hobby FS 1:06.59 (26) 46.62 (7) 1:53.21 25.56
22 117 LTU ŪZAS Dominykas (6) Junior 59.50 (22) 54.27 (19) 1:53.77 26.12
23 177 LTU STANKEVIČIUS Gediminas (2) Hobby HT 54.68 (19) 59.72 (23) 1:54.40 26.75
24 106 LTU DUMALAIKAS Žygimantas (7) Junior 1:01.66 (23) 1:01.46 (24) 2:03.12 35.47
25 138 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas (16) Hobby FS 1:02.27 (24) 1:09.87 (25) 2:12.14 44.49
26 179 LTU VOSYLIUS Rapolas (17) Hobby FS 1:04.95 (25) 1:15.06 (29) 2:20.01 52.36
27 71 LTU MAŽEIKA Ignas (18) Hobby FS 1:09.41 (28) 1:11.20 (26) 2:20.61 52.96
28 62 LTU MIKŠYS Dominykas (3) Hobby HT 1:08.08 (27) 1:13.94 (28) 2:22.02 54.37
29 133 LTU MINKAUSKAS Augustas (4) Hobby HT 1:16.64 (29) 1:13.88 (27) 2:30.52 1:02.87
30 144 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Mantas (1) U14 1:23.63 (30) 1:22.03 (30) 2:45.66 1:18.01


